3/20/2017

FIS Race - Ladies' Giant Slalom 09.03.2017

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Ked Mountain (CAN

FIS Race - Ladies' Giant Slalom
COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUI or SUI,FRA,ITA
Year of birth :

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

(22NN ¢ ) B N C I V]

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

10

11
15

13
20

16
17

19
26
18

107648
107871
107811
107696
506109
107698
506793
107993
107841
107649
108018
107838
108001
107951
107844
107864
107992
107991

BURGESS Georgia
NATALENKO Kristina
PATTERSON Soleil
CUMMING Meg

GUNNARSTEDT Rebecca

MARTIN Mikayla
GUNNARSTEDT Nadja
RENZONI Ella
HARRISON Abby
BURK Alexandra
TIMMERMANN Claire
KAMACHI Nakia
LAMOUREUX Georgia
VAN SOEST Katrina
BUCKLE Skylar
ANDISON Jane
SHARRATT Abby

ALEXANDER Ashleigh

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html|?sector=AL&raceid=89466

1997
1999
1998
1997
1991
1997
1997
2000
1999
1997
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
SWE
CAN
SWE
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

1:00.54
1:00.52
1:00.45
1:00.93
1:01.64
1:01.40
1:01.77
1:01.93
1:03.03
1:02.48
1:02.84
1:03.16
1:02.64
1:03.76
1:03.91
1:04.55
1:04.72

1:03.45

1:04.32
1:04.94
1:05.38
1:0545
1:05.15
1:05.51
1:07.24
1:07.63
1:06.79
1:07.43
1:08.66
1:08.42
1:08.97
1:08.40
1:09.75
1:09.41
1:09.64

1:11.25

Valid for FIS Points : YES

2:04.86
2:05.46
2:05.83
2:06.38
2:06.79
2:06.91
2:09.01
2:09.56
2:09.82
2:09.91
2:11.50
2:11.58
2:11.61
2:12.16
2:13.66
2:13.96
2:14.36

2:14.70

09.03.2017

Race codex : 6312

+0.60
+0.97
+1.52
+1.93
+2.05
+4.15
+4.70
+4.96
+5.05
+6.64
+6.72
+6.75
+7.30
+8.80
+9.10
+9.50

+9.84

42.34
47.05
49.95
54.27
57.49
58.43
74.91
79.23
81.27
81.98
94 .46
95.08
95.32
99.64
111.41
113.76
116.90

119.57

12


https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=FIS&sector=AL&place=Red%20Mountain&gender=ALL
javascript:void(0);
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=187914&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=203751&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=196362&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=188670&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=127233&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=188674&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=186990&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=212274&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=203396&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=187915&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=213149&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=203391&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=212393&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=204933&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=203407&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=203740&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=212029&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=212024&type=result

3/20/2017

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Did not finish 2nd run

Did not finish 1st run

31
22
24
32
27
25
35
28
30
29
34
36
33
37

21
12

23
6
2

108000
107839
107851
107833
107843
108017
6536409
107996
107995
107850
107997
107999
107837
107994

6535886
107971

108015
107868
107869

VOSS Katrina
SALVERDA Sydney
ROSS Morgan
BEEMAN Mackenzie
SOETAERT Kjeryn
CARVER Isabella
JONES Hailley
CALLAGHAN Gillian
KLAPATIUK Grace
DE LEEUW Cassandra
HENDERSON Tyrah
LAIDLAW Chloe
ARGENAL Rebecca
JONSSON Pernilla

COSTON Sylvia
BOKENFOHR Kennedy

HAWKINS Isla
MACDONALD Frances

MAH Nicole

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html|?sector=AL&raceid=89466

FIS Race - Ladies' Giant Slalom 09.03.2017

2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999

1997
1999

2000
1999
1999

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

USA
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

1:04.59
1:04.60
1:05.60
1:05.89
1:06.18
1:05.26
1:07.92
1:07.02
1:07.38
1:06.94
1:08.92
1:09.78
1:10.09

1:29.93

1:10.13
1:10.20
1:09.99
1:10.29
1:10.07
1:11.02
1:08.98
1:10.23
1:10.82
1:11.98
1:12.92
1:14.98
1:15.91

1:30.87

2:14.72
2:14.80
2:15.59
2:16.18
2:16.25
2:16.28
2:16.90
2:17.25
2:18.20
2:18.92
2:21.84
2:24.76
2:26.00

3:00.80

+9.86

+9.94
+10.73
+11.32
+11.39
+11.42
+12.04
+12.39
+13.34
+14.06
+16.98
+19.90
+21.14

+55.94

119.73
120.36
126.56
131.19
131.74
131.97
136.84
139.59
147.04
152.69
175.61
198.53
208.26

481.40

2/2


https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=212287&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=203392&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=203511&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=203384&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=203406&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=213146&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=211235&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=212281&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=212278&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=203420&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=212282&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=212285&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=203390&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=212276&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=189770&type=result
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3/20/2017

FIS Race - Ladies' Giant Slalom 10.03.2017

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Ked Mountain (CAN

FIS Race - Ladies' Giant Slalom
COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUI or SUI,FRA,ITA
Year of birth :

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

(22NN ¢ ) B N C I V]

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

17

19

35
21
18
22
25
26
31
27
24

107871
506109
107698
107993
107841
107951
107838
107864
107844
6536409
6535886
107991
107839
108017
107992
108000
107843
107851

NATALENKO Kristina

GUNNARSTEDT Rebecca

MARTIN Mikayla
RENZONI Ella
HARRISON Abby
VAN SOEST Katrina
KAMACHI Nakia
ANDISON Jane
BUCKLE Skylar
JONES Hailley
COSTON Sylvia
ALEXANDER Ashleigh
SALVERDA Sydney
CARVER Isabella
SHARRATT Abby
VOSS Katrina
SOETAERT Kjeryn
ROSS Morgan

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html|?sector=AL&raceid=89468

1999
1991
1997
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1997
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999

CAN
SWE
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

1:02.88
1:03.06
1:04.18
1:05.13
1:06.60
1:07.62
1:07.17
1:07.87
1:07.12
1:08.45
1:08.38
1:08.20
1:08.34
1:08.81
1:09.10
1:08.78
1:08.49

1:09.69

1:03.28
1:03.93
1:03.11
1:04.69
1:05.46
1:05.04
1:06.10
1:06.62
1:07.51
1:06.76
1:06.90
1:07.30
1:07.42
1:07.43
1:07.42
1:08.16
1:09.16

1:08.47

Valid for FIS Points : YES

2:06.16
2:06.99
2:07.29
2:09.82
2:12.06
2:12.66
2:13.27
2:14.49
2:14.63
2:15.21
2:15.28
2:15.50
2:15.76
2:16.24
2:16.52
2:16.94
2:17.65

2:18.16

10.03.2017

Race codex : 6313

+0.83
+1.13
+3.66
+5.90
+6.50
+7.11
+8.33
+8.47
+9.05
+9.12
+9.34
+9.60
+10.08
+10.36
+10.78
+11.49

+12.00

44.19
50.64
52.97
72.62
90.02
94.68
99.42
108.90
109.98
114.49
115.03
116.74
118.76
122.49
124.67
127.93
133.44

137.40
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19 30
20 23
21 29
22 34
23 36
24 33
25 37

Did not start 2nd run

13

Did not finish 2nd run

20

12

11

2

Did notfinish 1strun

32
28

16

14

10

107995
108015
107850
107997
107999
107837
107994

107868

108018
506793
107869
107648

107833
107996
108001
107696
107649
107811
107971

KLAPATIUK Grace
HAWKINS Isla

DE LEEUW Cassandra
HENDERSON Tyrah
LAIDLAW Chloe
ARGENAL Rebecca

JONSSON Pernilla

MACDONALD Frances

TIMMERMANN Claire
GUNNARSTEDT Nadja
MAH Nicole
BURGESS Georgia

BEEMAN Mackenzie
CALLAGHAN Gillian
LAMOUREUX Georgia
CUMMING Meg
BURK Alexandra
PATTERSON Soleil

BOKENFOHR Kennedy

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html|?sector=AL&raceid=89468

FIS Race - Ladies' Giant Slalom 10.03.2017

2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999

1999

2000
1997
1999
1997

1999
2000
2000
1997
1997
1998
1999

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN

CAN
SWE
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

1:10.70
1:10.49
1:11.47
1:12.66
1:13.10
1:17.40

1:29.63

1:08.11
1:09.37
1:09.35
1:10.21
1:11.95
1:10.24

1:28.97

2:18.81
2:19.86
2:20.82
2:22.87
2:25.05
2:27.64

2:58.60

+12.65
+13.70
+14.66
+16.71
+18.89
+21.48

+52.44

142.45
150.61
158.07
173.99
190.93
211.04

451.54

2/2


https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=212278&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=212985&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=203420&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=212282&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=212285&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=203390&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=212276&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=203747&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=213149&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=186990&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=203748&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=187914&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=203384&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=212281&type=result
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FIS Race - Ladies' Slalom 11.03.2017

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Ked Mountain (CAN

FIS Race - Ladies' Slalom
COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUI or SUI,FRA,ITA
Year of birth :

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

(22NN ¢ ) B N C I V]

10
11
12
13
14
15

Disqualified 2nd run

Did not start 1strun

11

9
20
28
23
29
25
31
36
34
32

27

107871
107993
107838
107811
107869
107649
107843
107996
108015
107833
107850
107992
6536409
107999
107995

108000

NATALENKO Kristina
RENZONI Ella
KAMACHI Nakia
PATTERSON Soleil
MAH Nicole

BURK Alexandra
SOETAERT Kjeryn
CALLAGHAN Gillian
HAWKINS Isla
BEEMAN Mackenzie
DE LEEUW Cassandra
SHARRATT Abby
JONES Hailley
LAIDLAW Chloe

KLAPATIUK Grace

VOSS Katrina

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=89470

1999
2000
1999
1998
1999
1997
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN

CAN

53.47
54.83
54.10
53.41
54.38
56.27
58.33
1:00.82
59.99
1:03.23
1:02.28
1:03.50
1:04.84
1:03.44

1:02.66

55.55
55.88
57.35
59.01
58.20
58.11
1:00.99
59.53
1:00.40
59.15
1:00.93
59.90
59.22
1:01.00
1:02.56

Valid for FIS Points : YES

1:49.02
1:50.71
1:51.45
1:52.42
1:52.58
1:54.38
1:59.32
2:00.35
2:00.39
2:02.38
2:03.21
2:03.40
2:04.06
2:04.44

2:05.22

11.03.2017

Race codex : 6314

+1.69
+2.43
+3.40
+3.56
+5.36
+10.30
+11.33
+11.37
+13.36
+14.19
+14.38
+15.04
+15.42

+16.20

48.83
59.99
64.88
71.28
72.34
84.23
116.85
123.66
123.92
137.06
142.54
143.80
148.16
150.67

155.82
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7
Did notfinish 2nd run

35
21
19

8

4

Did not finish 1strun

33
30
26
24
22
18
17
16
15
13
12
10

108018

107994
108001
107997
107991
107696

107837
107951
108017
506793
107971
6535886
107851
107839
506109
107864
107841
107844
107648
107698

TIMMERMANN Claire

JONSSON Pernilla
LAMOUREUX Georgia
HENDERSON Tyrah
ALEXANDER Ashleigh

CUMMING Meg

ARGENAL Rebecca
VAN SOEST Katrina
CARVER Isabella
GUNNARSTEDT Nadja
BOKENFOHR Kennedy
COSTON Sylvia

ROSS Morgan
SALVERDA Sydney
GUNNARSTEDT Rebecca
ANDISON Jane
HARRISON Abby
BUCKLE Skylar
BURGESS Georgia

MARTIN Mikayla

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=89470

FIS Race - Ladies' Slalom 11.03.2017

2000

1999
2000
2000
2000
1997

1999
1999
2000
1997
1999
1997
1999
1999
1991
1999
1999
1999
1997
1997

CAN

CAN
CAN
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CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
SWE
CAN
USA
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
Ked Mountain (CAN

FIS Race - Ladies' Slalom
COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUI or SUI,FRA,ITA
Year of birth :

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

(22NN ¢ ) B N C I V]

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

12
13
10
16
21
20
26
28
23
34
36
25

107696
107868
107648
107869
107698
107991
107844
108018
107871
107864
108001
107843
108017
107996
108015
107999
6536409
107850

CUMMING Meg
MACDONALD Frances
BURGESS Georgia
MAH Nicole

MARTIN Mikayla
ALEXANDER Ashleigh
BUCKLE Skylar
TIMMERMANN Claire
NATALENKO Kristina
ANDISON Jane
LAMOUREUX Georgia
SOETAERT Kjeryn
CARVER Isabella
CALLAGHAN Gillian
HAWKINS Isla
LAIDLAW Chloe

JONES Hailley

DE LEEUW Cassandra

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=89472

1997
1999
1997
1999
1997
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN

53.29
53.68
54.60
54.29
53.35
52.88
56.05
55.98
53.11
57.78
58.28
58.41
59.24
1:01.24
59.52
1:01.10
1:00.96

1:01.48

55.27
54.93
54.40
54.81
56.43
58.57
56.22

57.64

N

:02.32
58.11
57.95
58.65
58.70
57.55
59.91
59.62

1:00.49

1:00.04

Valid for FIS Points : YES

1:48.56
1:48.61
1:49.00
1:49.10
1:49.78
1:51.45
1:52.27
1:53.62
1:55.43
1:55.89
1:56.23
1:57.06
1:57.94
1:58.79
1:59.43
2:00.72
2:01.45

2:01.52

12.03.2017

Race codex : 6315

+0.05
+0.44
+0.54
+1.22
+2.89
+3.71
+5.06
+6.87
+7.33
+7.67
+8.50
+9.38
+10.23
+10.87
+12.16
+12.89

+12.96

46.15
46.48
49.07
49.73
54.24
65.32
70.76
79.71
91.71
94.76
97.02
102.52
108.36
114.00
118.24
126.80
131.64

132.10
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19 30
20 33

Did not start 2nd run
4

Did not finish 2nd run
29

Did not finish 1strun
35
32
31
27
24
22
19
18
17
15
11

107951
107837

107649

107833

107994
107995
107992
108000
506793
107971
107997
6535886
107839
107841
506109
107838
107811
107993

VAN SOEST Katrina

ARGENAL Rebecca

BURK Alexandra

BEEMAN Mackenzie

JONSSON Pernilla
KLAPATIUK Grace
SHARRATT Abby
VOSS Katrina
GUNNARSTEDT Nadja
BOKENFOHR Kennedy
HENDERSON Tyrah
COSTON Sylvia
SALVERDA Sydney
HARRISON Abby
GUNNARSTEDT Rebecca
KAMACHI Nakia
PATTERSON Soleil

RENZONI Ella
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FIS Race - Ladies' Slalom 12.03.2017

1999
1999

1997

1999

1999
2000
2000
2000
1997
1999
2000
1997
1999
1999
1991
1999
1998
2000

CAN
CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
SWE
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
SWE
CAN
CAN
CAN

1:05.69

1:06.12

56.22

1:02.68

2:01.91

2:08.80

+13.35

+20.24

134.69

180.39
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